System Type
HOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDER
82 Product Available in:
Speedway® SW5 Pre-Galvanised Cable Ladder
Part Code No. of
Rungs
Dimensions (mm) Weight
(kg)W W1 L H
SW5-SL3-150-QQ
10
150 200
3000 125
13.86
SW5-SL3-300-QQ 300 350 15.35
SW5-SL3-450-QQ 450 500 16.86
SW5-SL3-600-QQ 600 650 18.36
SW5-SL3-750-QQ 750 800 19.86
SW5-SL3-900-QQ 900 950 21.36
SW5-SL3-1050-QQ 1050 1100 22.85
Speedway® 5 (SW5) Pre-Galv. Heavy Duty Cable Ladder is manufactured in 3m lengths
as standard, 6m lengths available to order.
The cable ladder is available in standard widths of 150mm, 300mm, 450mm,
600mm, 750mm, 900mm and 1050mm.
Additional widths are available on request.
Rung spacing is 300mm as standard.
Height H 125mm
Loading Depth D 100mm
Ladder Width W 100mm to 1050mm
Overall Width W1 W + 50mm
Maximum Internal Width W2 W + 14mm
Flange Width F 25mm
W2
H D
W
W1 F
STAINLESS
STEEL
PRE-GALVANISED ELECTRO ZINC HOT DIPPED
GALVANIZED SILICON RICH
STRUCTURAL STEEL
HOT DIPPED
GALVANIZED
STRUCTURAL STEEL
HOT DIPPED
GALVANIZED
STRUCTURAL STEEL
PRE GALVANIZED
STRUCTURAL STEEL
GALVANISED AFTER CORTEN STEELMULTICOLOURED
POWDER COATED
GK GM GY QQZA
GAPG SS PC GX ZA GW GM GY QQEE EZ ST CP
SW5  -  SL3  -  600  -  QQ
System Type Product Type Width Finish
H
L
W1
W
300mm
150mm
SPEEDWAY® PRE-GALV. CABLE LADDER SYSTEMS
82